

Newaukum Valley Road MP 1.085 to MP 1.105 Bank Stabilization Project Special Maintenance No. 90-21F400280109 FEMA Project No. PA-10WA-4593 July 16, 2021			Tunista Construction, LLC 33400 8th Ave. S. Suite 105 Federal Way, WA 98003 206-592-7937 UBI 603-116-688			Prospect Construction 116 23rd St. SE Puyallup, WA 98372 253-446-1600 UBI C-601-850-637			Engineers Estimate
TOTAL BID				\$595,217.00	\$1,153,062.00		\$1,139,280.00		
1	MOBILIZATION	1 L.S.	55,000.00	55,000.00	110,000.00	110,000.00	\$201,500.00	201,500.00	
2	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1 L.S.	6,150.00	6,150.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	\$40,000.00	40,000.00	
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR	1 L.S.	2,020.00	2,020.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	\$12,500.00	12,500.00	
4	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A	132 S.F.	12.25	1,617.00	16.00	2,112.00	\$40.00	5,280.00	
5	BALLASTED LOG JACKS, INSTALLED	45 EACH	10,080.00	453,600.00	17,910.00	805,950.00	\$17,000.00	765,000.00	
6	FISH EXCLUSION AND MANAGEMENT	1 L.S.	21,100.00	21,100.00	70,000.00	70,000.00	\$50,000.00	50,000.00	
7	MISCELLANEOUS SITE WORK	1 EST.	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	\$50,000.00	50,000.00	
8	TRIMMING AND CLEANUP	1 L.S.	5,150.00	5,150.00	60,000.00	60,000.00	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	
9	SPCC PLAN	1 L.S.	580.00	580.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	\$5,000.00	5,000.00	
Newaukum Valley Road MP 1.085 to MP 1.105 Bank Stabilization Project Special Maintenance No. 90-21F400280109 FEMA Project No. PA-10WA-4593 July 16, 2021			Rognlin's Inc. 321 W State Street Aberdeen, WA 98520 360-532-5220 UBI 141-005-883			Steele Trucking Inc. PO Box 1162 Chehalis, WA 98532 360-983-8811 UBI 601-844-080			Engineers Estimate
TOTAL BID				\$1,179,000.00	\$1,199,960.00		\$1,139,280.00		
1	MOBILIZATION	1 L.S.	117,000.00	117,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00	\$201,500.00	201,500.00	
2	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1 L.S.	29,158.00	29,158.00	19,000.00	19,000.00	\$40,000.00	40,000.00	
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR	1 L.S.	12,000.00	12,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	\$12,500.00	12,500.00	
4	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A	132 S.F.	31.00	4,092.00	30.00	3,960.00	\$40.00	5,280.00	
5	BALLASTED LOG JACKS, INSTALLED	45 EACH	20,150.00	906,750.00	18,000.00	810,000.00	\$17,000.00	765,000.00	
6	FISH EXCLUSION AND MANAGEMENT	1 L.S.	33,000.00	33,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00	\$50,000.00	50,000.00	
7	MISCELLANEOUS SITE WORK	1 EST.	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	\$50,000.00	50,000.00	
8	TRIMMING AND CLEANUP	1 L.S.	26,000.00	26,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	
9	SPCC PLAN	1 L.S.	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	\$5,000.00	5,000.00	